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Direction
Ponto Final: Sepetiba : Linha 2383 — Terminal Jamil Ami-
den : Ônibus Executivos

107 stops

Open route schedule

Ponto Final: Sepetiba : Linha 2383

Coronel Moura Dias

Olé

Antônio Gomes de Oliveira

Doutor José Waltze

Santo Antônio

Francisco de Oliveira

Capitão Pouman

Antonio Braga Filho

Bom Nome

Atílio Pifer

Maria Fernandes

Tenente Haroldo

Iate

Engenheiro Corrêa Nunes

Doutor Ari Chagas

Antônio Sales

Pescadores

Guilherme Lopes de Gusmão

Carmélia Duarte

Castorina Assis Pessoa

Route schedule
Ponto Final: Sepetiba : Linha 2383 — Terminal Jamil Ami-
den : Ônibus Executivos

Monday 04:30-06:00

Tuesday 04:30-06:00

Wednesday 04:30-06:00

Thursday 04:30-06:00

Friday 04:30-06:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ponto Final: Sepetiba : Linha 2383

Stops: 107

Trip Duration: 2 hour 34 min

https://busmaps.com/en/brazil/public_transit-line-2383-539721603-1094952956
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Landri Sales

Balneário Globo

Vicente Martuceli

Igreja

Laura Lopes

Olímpio Francisco Cardoso

Paulo Humberto Pizziali

Nova Sepetiba II

Dois

Nova Sepetiba I

Ipês

Constança

São Domingos Sávio

Largo do Aarão

Cincinato de Freitas

Sítio Duros na Queda

São Benedito

Atílio Ciraudo

Maria Passos

Nestor

Sapucaí

Praça Morada do Império

Verdade

Professor Henrique de Aragão

Prado

João XXIII

Pedro Sabino dos Santos

Loteamento Morro do Ar



Condomínio São Bento

Loteamento Jardim Santa Cruz

Sales

Padre Guilherme Decaminada

Antônio Gomide

Vila Alexandrino

Aterrado do Leme

Agaí

Clínica da Família Jamil Haddad

Mont Blanc

Palmares

Salão das Assembleias

Brafer

Condomínio Recanto da Natureza

Frei Timóteo

Málaca Garden

Reserva do Campo

Rio-São Paulo

Cabritos

CIAMPA - Tonelero

Hermes

Convenção

Pedregoso

Major José Tinoco

Atacadão - Mendanha

Santo Estanislau

Ritmos Cariocas

Carobinha

Restinga



Taigo

Nova Kennedy

Praça Miami

Etiópia

Sargento Miguel Filho

Piquerobi

Araquem

Vigilante Fortunato

Cancela Preta

Mocidade Independente

Lutécia

Curitiba

Recife

Belém

Manaus

Engenho Novo

Equitação

Marechal Alencastro

Estação Barão de Mauá : Pista Central

BRS 1,2,3,4,5,I: Cidade Nova

BRS 4,5: Praça Onze

BRS 4,5: General Caldwell

BRS 5,I: Praça da República

BRS 2,3,5,I: Passos

BRS 2,3,5,I: Luis de Camões

BRS 1,2,3,4,5,I: Uruguaiana

BRS 1,2,3,4,5,I: Largo da Carioca

BRS 1,2,3,4,5,I: Graça Aranha



Terminal Jamil Amiden : Ônibus Executivos



Direction
Terminal Jamil Amiden : Ônibus Executivos — Ponto Final: 
Sepetiba : Linha 2383

98 stops

Open route schedule

Terminal Jamil Amiden : Ônibus Executivos

BRS 1,2,5: Praça da República II

BRS 1,3,5: Central

BRS 3,5: Praça Onze

BRS 1,3,5: Cidade Nova

Geógrafo Milton Santos : Linhas Municipais via Av. Brasil

GRES Unidos da Tijuca : Pista Central

Almirante Mariath (Portão 24) : Linhas Municipais

Marechal Alencastro

Equitação

Engenho Novo

Batan

Manaus

Recife

Curitiba

Miranga

Mocidade Independente

Cancela Preta

Almirante Aymará Xavier de Souza

Califórnia

Catiri

Sargento Miguel Filho

Etiópia

Paulino do Sacramento

Route schedule
Terminal Jamil Amiden : Ônibus Executivos — Ponto Final: 
Sepetiba : Linha 2383

Monday 17:00-19:00

Tuesday 17:00-19:00

Wednesday 17:00-19:00

Thursday 17:00-19:00

Friday 17:00-19:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Terminal Jamil Amiden : Ônibus Executivos

Stops: 98

Trip Duration: 4 hour 29 min

https://busmaps.com/en/brazil/public_transit-line-2383-539721603-1094952956


Dolomitas

Nova Kennedy

Quiabo

Taigo

Quitungo

Restinga

Carobinha

Rio Rock

Santo Estanislau

Afbr - Associação dos Funcionários do Banco Real

Major José Tinoco

Pedregoso

Convenção

Hermes

Ciampa - Tonelero

Cabritos

Reserva do Campo

Frei Timóteo

Brafer

Salão das Assembleias

Palmares

Clínica da Família Jamil Haddad

Agaí

Aterrado do Leme

Antônio Gomide

Padre Guilherme Decaminada

Sales

Loteamento Jardim Santa Cruz

Condomínio São Bento



Loteamento Morro do Ar

Horto Florestal

Praça do Gado

Império

Prado

Professor Henrique de Aragão

Verdade

Praça Morada do Império

Sapucaí

Nestor

Moisés de Oliveira

São Benedito

Montreal

José de Menezes

Cincinato de Freitas

Largo do Aarão

São Domingos Sávio

Constança

Nova Sepetiba I

Dois

Quatro

Nova Sepetiba II

Paulo Humberto Pizziali

Laura Lopes

Igreja

Balneário Globo

Castorina Assis Pessoa

Carmélia Duarte



Guilherme Lopes de Gusmão

Pescadores

Pedro Leitão

Doutor Ari Chagas

Oscar Rossim

Júlio Nicolau

Antônio Aparecido

Ernani de Brito

Camargo Rieger

Doutor Rafael Jambeiro

Santo Antônio

Doutor José Waltze

Antônio Gomes de Oliveira

Nicolau Pierre

Coronel Moura Dias

Major Soledade Neves

Ponto Final: Sepetiba : Linha 2383

2383 Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nova 
Iguacu

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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